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Sr 
No. 

Obtained 
Marks 

457 
454 

Fom No. Name of the Students Board 

SIDDIQUE MUBASHSHIRA ARSHAD SSC 
SSC PN1114371 

PN1155547 SAYYED UZMA RASHID 
PN2112038 
PN9165887 BAZILA BEGUM 

PN3108300 
PN2113795 SABINA MOHD YUSUF TAMBOLI 
PN1145839 MEMON UZMA ABDUL JABBAR 
PN1134656 KHAN BILQUIs SALAM 

PN1148176 KHAN SAMREEN MAJEED 
PN1182654 

PN1144234 
PN1181263 SHAIKH SANOBAR SALMAN 
PN1173759PATEL SANIYA ANWAR 
PN1174305 VHOGADE NOMAN MOHSIN 
PN1118351 
PN2101545 UZMA AJIJ SHAIKH 

PN1157049 SHAIKH SAYEMA ZIAUDDIN 
PN1162297 
PN1115436 KAZI 1QRA ALIM
PN1184961 

PN1161560 KHAN SOHEL SHAHZAD KHAN
PN1144602 
PN1157006 

PN1150214 KHAN FARHAN IRFAN 
PN1105829 
PN1154693 
PN1169417 QURESHI 1QRA MOHAMMED SAHAB 
PN1145852 SAYYAD MEHEK HANIF 

PN1119619 SHAIKH SANIYA MOHAMMAD SALIM 
PN1132760 
PN1118237 
PN1113961 
PN1138531 
PN1119612 

448 
442 

CBSE 
OTHER 
ICSE 

CBSE 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SS 

AQSA ASIF GHARATKAR 
439 

HIBA SHAREEF 439 

436 
435 
435 
434 
433 

ATTAR MUSAB AJAZ 
KHAN SANIYA AKHTAR SSC 

SSC 
11 

431 
428 
426 
422 

SSC 

SSC 
SSC 15 NIYAMATBI SAMEER MANIKPETHE 

16 CBSE 422 

SSC 421 

SSC 
SSC 

SSC 
SSC 

421 
418 
416 

QURESHI KHANSA ASLAM 
19 

SHAIKH JUVERIYA JUNAID 0 

415 
414 
412 
408 
406 
406 
406 

SHAIKH SHABNAM SADIQUE 
SHAIKH SHAHID SHAKIR 

SSC 
SSC 23 
SSC 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED UMER ABDUL RASHID 
BHALDAR UFRA FAROOQUE 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 28 

29 
406 
404 SSC 

SACHE REHAN JALIL 
SHAIKH AYAN ABDUL REHMAN 
SHAIKH FARIHA IRFAN 
| BANGI YAKUB IMAM 
SHAIKH AALIYA SHAMSHER 
| SHAIKH SAMIYA MUSHTAQUE 
SHAIKH SUFIYA 1QBAL 

| SAYYED SAMIYA IMTIYAZ 
|MALLEBHARI SADIK KHALIL 
MIRZA YAHYA BAG 
MOMIN AFRIN MAHEBOOB
| SHAIKH ADNAN ZAKIR 
SHAIKH UMER AYUB 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

30 403 
403 31 

32 
3 

403 
399 SSC 

SSC 34 398 

35 PN1111071 SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

397 
397 
397 

PN1157609 
PN1169384 

PN1149073 
PN5150765 

PN1112088 
PN1113275 

PN1108207 
PN1162469 PATEL AZMAT ALLAH ABDUL SALAM 
PN1107714 KHAN ZEBA NISAR 
PN1110817 
PN1155527 

36 

397 SSC 
OTHER 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

38 

39 
40 

395 
394 

393 
392 
392 
391 
391 

42 

43 
44 

SHAIKH AMIMA ABID 
|TAUFIQUE ZAHID ALI RAZA 

45 
46 SSC 391 



PN1162570 SHAIKH SANIYA MUSHTAQUE 
KHAN AYESHA AMJAD 
SHAIKH MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE SAMEER 

389 
388 
388 
388 
385 
384 
384 
383 
382 

C 
SSC PN1104804 

PN3149204 
PN1151546 WALIKAR NASRIN FAKRUDDIN PN1184082 KHAN ZAID MEHBOOB PN1120000 
PN1150704 
PN1164255 
PN1131115 
PN1138279 
PN1151947 
PN1117474 
PN1135590 
PN1101886 

PN1170595 
PN1112122 
PN1133220 
PN1107951 SHAIKH SANIYA JAVED 

PN1106811 TAMBOLI MUSTAQEEM ZAKIRHUSSEN PN11010882 
PN1145443 
PN1141708 SHAIKH ASIF REHMAN 
PN1181192 SHAIKH SANIYA MUNNA 
PN1147223 
PN1136770 
PN1109060 
PN1106205 BHOLA ARMAAN MOHAMMADHUSSAIN_ 
PN1147724 
PN1168456 
PN1140126 
PN1131841 SHAIKH ADNAN RAMZAN 

PN1162331 
PN1168119 
PN1117583 
PN1163979 

PN1165025 
L PN1159646 
PN1165032 
PN1151879 
PN1173669 SHAIKH ALISHA ALTAF 
PN1156234 
PN1132083 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ARFAD IMTIYAZ 
PN1148305 
PN1101528 
PN1116918 
PN1132866 

PN1154262 SAYYED ARSHAAN SHAHID 
PN1157795 

L PN1157873 
PN1171047 
PN1108282 
PN1113081 
PN1173870 KHAN IQRA NAEEM 
PN1101607 
N1162886 

PN1119098 
PN1144622 

LPN1144934 
PN1146225 

PN1155615 
PN1178725 

PN1113863 

49 
50 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

PATHAN FAIZ NOÖR KHAN 
KHAN ZIYAN IRFAN 
MEMON AMIR TAHER 
SHAIKH REHAN INAYAT 
SAYYED RABIÝA NIZAMUDDIN 
KAZI AYESHA SALIM 
SHAIKH MÓHAMMED MUZAMMIL RASHID 
PATHAN SHIFA MAQSOOD
DANDEKAR MOHAMMAD MUBEEN 
SHAIKH SAMIYA YUSUF 
SHAIKH AYUB FAIZAHMED 
ANSARI SHABENOOR GULZAR 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

380 
380 
380 
380 

379 
379 
378 
378 

59 
60 

61 
62 
63 
64 

378 
65 
66 
67 
68 

377 
376 
376 
376 
376 
375 
375 

SHAIKH BUSHRA MANSOOOR 
SHAIKH DIBA KALIM 

SS 
69 

70 KHAN AMANULLAH SARDAR 
SHAIKH KHADIJA AB GAFUR 

MEMON ABDULLAH ALIM 375 

374 
373 

SSC 
74 MOMIN SHAHID RIYAZ 

MOULAVI MUHAMMED HUZEFA ARIF 
SHAIKH MD GAUS RAZZAK 

SSC 73 
SSC 372 

371 78 SHAIKH SAHIL SHAFIQ 
SAYYED KRA IKBAL 
SHAIKH ZEEDAN AKBAR 
QURESHI ZIYAN SHAMSHUDDIN 
SHAIKH NOORJAHA KHALIL 
SHAIKH ALIYA JAVED 
ANSARI SHAFIULLAH AMANULLAH 

SHAIKH ASHFAQ SALIM 

3/ 

371 

370 
370 
368 83 

SSC 
SS 

366 
365 

36 
87 
88 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

365 
364 ATTAR MEHWIN FARUK 
363 

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD DANÍSH HARUN 
MOMIN AAYAN IRFAN 
KHAN AYAAN RAHIM 

SHAIKH JAVERIYA ASHFAQUE 

89 SSC 363 
90 

363 
362 
362 

362 
93 

MALIK SHAIBAZ PARVEZ 
SHAIKH RAHILA IMTIYAZ 

BAGWAN ROZIYA FEROZ 
ANSARI SAMIYA SARFARAZ 
GHODKE REHAN JUNAID 

94 
SC 362 

95 
96 

362 
362 

SSC 
SC 

362 
98 

361 
361 
361 
360 
359 
359 
359 
359 
359 

99 

100 
101 
102 

103 
104 

105 
106 
107 
108 
109 PN1163201 
110 PN1152928 SHAIKH Z*YAN FAHIM 

SHAIKH ZAINAB DILAWAR 
SHAIKH ALI AZG HAJI 
KHAN MUSHARRAF NOORALAM 
SHAIKH MEHREEN FEROZ 
SHAIKH ADIBA BASHIR 

SHAIKH UMAR TARIQUE 
SHAIKH SAEED SHAKIL 
KHAN AFTAB TAYYAB 
QURESHI MOHAMMED ARQUAM MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 
NIMBERGE ADNAAN IMAM 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

359 

359 
358 

357 CE 
College 

Camp 

ne41100 



357 
356 
356 
356 
355 
355 
355 
355 
354 
354 
354 
354 
353 
353 
353 
353 

PN1174960 SHAIKH SANIYA LAL SAHEB 
PN1162349 

PN1114588 
PN1170920 
PN1145417 
PN1106598 

111 
112 

SSC 

SSC KHAN ALEENA ARIF 
INAMDAR SHIFA ASLAM 

SHAIKH RIDA FIROZ 
PATEL SHIFA SALIM 
SHAIKH UMER ISA 
BOGDI SHEHZIN ABDUL MAJID 
KHAN MD KAIF MANSOOR 
SHAIKH NIGAR PAPA 
SHAIKH TA`HEFA NAEEM 
MUDASSIR ANWAR BAIG 
SHAIKH SAMEER MOINDDIN 
ARMAN KHAN 
SHAIKH AYAAN MOHAMMED 
BHAIJAN SAMIYA HASAN 
BALLARI MAINAZ BADSHAH 
SAYYEDAYAAN MUKHTAR 

SSC 

115 
116 

117 PN1171055 
118 

SSC 
SSC PN1143704 

PN1119919 
PN1104151 
PN6174773 

SSC 119 
120 
121 

122 PN1181840 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 

128 
L129 

130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 

137 
138 

139 
140 
141 

L 142 
143 
144 

SSC 
NIOS 

SSC 
OTHER 
SSC 

SSC 

PN9146646 
PN1113237 
PN1174624 
PN1185461 
PN1175061 
PN1102460 SHAIKH USMAN NAZIM 
PN1151950 
PN1103932 
PN1154038 CHAUDHARY HUSSAIN IMAM 
PN6131494 
PN61109665 
PN1145620 
PN1160263 
PN1106276 
PN1120532_ 

PN6148761 MOHD ZAID ANSARI 
Pn9151721 JUNED FIROZ KHAN 
PN61327558 
PN6150628 
PN1167396 SHAIKH SAHIL ISMAIL 
PN1168571 
PN6157151 
PN1160672 
PN1146060 SHAIKH AYAN IRFAN 
PN1142656 
PN1158353 
PN1151536 
PN1156915 

PN1140900 
PN1110718 SHAIKH NAHID HAYAT 
PN11675557 
PN1109409 

PN1117974 KHAN AFFAN IMRAN 
PN1144739 BAGWAN SHAHID AZIZ 
PN1102675 
PN1158940 
PN1136460 
PN1113885 
PN1145085 
PN6161664 
PN1151336 SHAIKH FURKAN FIROZ 

PN1131563 
PN1155614 SIDDIQUE ARKAN IRFAN 
PN1145740 
PN1118160 
PN1150340 
PN1160854 SHAIKH AMAN ASIF 
PN1179866 
PN1168038 
PN1169479 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD HASAN IRFAN 
PN1136171 SHAIKH FAHIM SHAMIM 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
NIOS 

NIOS 
SSC 
SSC 

SSC 
SSC 

352 
351 
351 
351 
351 
350 
350 

KAZI ANAM JAVED 
MAKANDAR ZAFFAR RAHIMSHA

TAHA MUQTADIR KHAN 
SANIYA MOHD RAFIQUE SHAIKH 
KHAN RUHIYA MUJIB 
SHAIKH AZAN FAHIM 
SHAIKH ANAS SADIQUE

KARJGI MOHD USMAN MOHD YUNUS 

350 

350 
349 
349 
348 NIOS 

OTHER 
NIOS 
NIOS 
SSC 
SSC 

NIOS 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

348 
347 
347 
347 
347 
346 
346 

UBAIE KHIZAR MOMIN 

MOHAMMAD UMAR TANVEER MUJAWAR 

KHAN SOHEL SAJID 
NILOFER MOHAMMAD KALEEM AKHTER 
SHAIKH KAIF GULAM 145 

146 
SHAIKH MASIRA SAYEED 
SAYYED RUKHSAR HAZRAT 
SHAIKH SUHANA AKHLAQ 
SHAIKH SHAIMUDDIN SHAMSHUDDIN 
BAGWAN IRFAN IRSHAD 

346 
345 
345 
345 
345 

147 

148 
149 
150 
151 

152 
344 
344 

BABUDE NIYAMAT RAMZANN 
ANSARI MOHAMMAD ZAID IQRAR 

153 
154 

155 
L 156 
157 
158 

L159 
160 
161 
162 

L 163 
164 

165 

SSC 

SSC 
344 
343 
343 

SAYYED FARHEEN ASHFAQUE 
KHAN SANA SHAMSHER 
SHAIKH AYAN ISMAIL 

SHAIKH RABBAN SHABBIR 
KHAN UMAR ALTAF 
MOHSINALI NADIALI SENAGO 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC
SSC 
SSC 

342 
342 
342 
342 

SSC 
SSC
NIOS 

341 
41 

341 
340 
340 
340 
339
339 
339 

SSC 
SHAIKH MOHD RAZIK ARFAT SSC 

SSC 
166 
167 

SHAIKH UMERA PEER MOHAMMAD 
ATTAR ANAS MUZAMMIL 
SHAIKH LAIBA SAMEER 168 

169 
170 
171 

172 
173 
174 PN1117804 SHAIKH ZAKI ABDUL RAHIM 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 

SSC 

339 SHAIKH NAFIYA IMTIYAZ 
SAYED ARIFA MOHSEEN 339 

339 
338 
337 

unlor". 

College 

Camp 



dulp 

8E7 
LET 
98 
Set 

oqunr 

XVZZV I7V HVHS HXIVHS SS6LLLNd 
LLZ89L LNd 
OL68tLNd 
6£LZELLNd 
SZLE9LLNd| 

EELtOLLNG 
EOTLLLNd 

0ZE 
0ZE 

NIdanrVL HISSVanN HNIVHS | 
dVHLYV WVHU HYIVHSS 

ZiHVH NIdanaVHZV JVMVrON| 
dIHSV anvs HXIVHS 

ZIZV NVAJV JVAMVS | 
WITVS 1IHVS HXIVHS| 

LZE 
OSS 
OSs LTE 

OlJVHS aaavs HYIVHS £L9£LL LNd 

girnn aIHVNN HXIVHSI 69L60L LNd 

anoviHXY daWHV 7VZJV NVHX ELLSSLLNd 

IYVZ dvNWVHOW XINVS IdYSNV tSSOSLLNd 
LL0EZLLNd 
8btLSLLNd 
G6SOLLLNd 
899ELLLNd 
LLES8LLNd 
vEZZtLLNd 
SL9LLLNd 
OSELLLLNd 
8E9ESLLNd 

SZELELLNd 
Z9LLSLLNd 
090E8L LNd 
S99L2LLNd 
SET89LLNd 
99/90LLNd 
£Z6t9LLNd 
TZ9SSLLNd 
ESo9sLLNd_ 
LZ£Z9LLNd 
LLLEOLLNd 
LZOZOLLNd 
828ELLNd 
ZvL60LLNd 
68LEOLLNd 
OE08ELLNd 
0907L LNd 
LL6ZELLNd 
6L8ELLNd 
L9E9LLNd 
84LL9LLNd 
L91ELLNd 
L968LLNd 
6LLELLLNd 
609LLLLNd 
LLZSSLLNd 

84LTEL LNd 
29ttOLLNd 
99¬LEL LNd 
8&LL8LLNd 
TTEOLLLNd 
SL6SLLNd 
06979LNd 
t6bLtLLNd 
LLSLELLNd 
8LETSLLNd 
T67LLLNd 
6L6¬LLNd 
6960£LLNd 

64 

08 

CCE 

andvJHSV NA3NSVL HMIVHS|_ 
avWVS ViVZNVH HYIVHS | 

ZVAILNI NVAAV GHON gaAAVS J 
daHOVL VAIHOS HAIVHS 

fIry NIISVA HYIVHS 
NaESVA YANN DIV8 

anoIHVHS ITV aVWWVHON YVO1VAIHS| 
aNAAV VHTVLNav NVHI 

HV11Ndav zvvW avWWVHON IHVSNV | 
HVTINgv NVNaV NVMOva 

XOOVo VNIVHS HXIVHIS 
VZWVH JINV HSIgVL CAAAVS | 
gVNWVHON NIVWVHS HIVHS 

aINYH VAIaVS NVHLVd 
ZVAIN NVVAV aaNNVHON HXIVHS | 

NVHX NVSVH VHSAAV NVHLVd 
NIGanaSVN NIagHVA HYIVHS 

NIGINNION VZITV HXIVHS 
ZIZV 1nday zIzv VZWVHL 
anÓiHNVL NVH3N HAIVHS| 

8008HaN ZNJH3N HXIVHS 
OIva NIAdVN SVNTV VzaAVH VZHIN 

JVVZ VAINVVS HAIVHS 
gVHSI SINV JVLLV 

VJVLSON VJazOH HXIVHS 
LVAVaIH NVAV HXIVHS 

airvs NYVJVS aN HXIVHS 
VLHXV NIWV HXIVHS 

NITVS NIWV NVHX 
ZvaVANVS NIVV10Lavó aaAAVS 

daaNVS NVAIJNs JVAVfON 
1VZV VISIaVHS IHSIVANO 

WVISV VWVZ1V HAIVHS|| 
ITVZVAAVA I1VNVVWV daAAVS 

anoiHVX NOONAVHS HXIVHS 
IVINVvruaHvW aaAAVS 

JIdV VAINVS IHVSNV | NVHWI VJazNH aN HAIVHS NIGanrvHIS NIV1nLVaANð HNIVHS 
ANAV NINVLSNN HXIVHSS 

LVVAI1 HSVWVLTV NVHX 
dnsNA giav 1aLvd 

gO08HAW NVWON aVWhVHOW HNIVHS 

977 
STT ETE 

ETE 

LTT 
OTT 

6LT 
8 
LLT 
91 
SL 

STE OSS 
STE 
STE 

OSS 
OSs 

9TE 
97E 
97E 
9E 
97E 
97 

OLT 97E 
LTE 
LZE 
87E 
8ZE 

SS 
OSs 
OSS 
OSS 

607 
802 

202 
907 

8TE 
8TE 
87E 
87E 
6ZE 

SOT 

O 
OSS 
SS 

OSS 

E07 

LO 
007 
66L 
861 
26L 
961 
S6L 
6 
E6L 

6TE 

OEE 
OEE 
OEE 

OSS 
OSS 
OSS 

LEE 
LEE 
LEE 
LEE 
LEE 

ZEE Z6L 

L6L 
06L 
68L 

OSS 

EEE 
EEE 

OSS 
OSS 881 

SEE 
SEE 
SEE 
SEE 

OSS 
OSS 
9SS 
OSS 
OSS 

28L 
981 
$8L 
v8L 

SOvO NVAIZ NVHX 
NaaVN VaiH NINON 

ZIZV VZNVH NVHX 
INV NVAV HXIVHS 
JINV NVWV HNIVHS 
NVHX 8NAV avyLJV 

NVHWI VAI8OS HXIVHS 
andvdHSV ViaVHY HXIVHS 

SEE 
9EE 
988 
9EE 
9Ee 

Z8 
L8 
08 

3S 

OZ980LZNd 
8L00LLLNd 

6L8SLENd 

S S 
OS 

Z0814 XaHVW NVHX E98£VLLNd didvdaIHVM avavWVr LLL9¬LLNG 
LEE 



PN1104794 SHAIKH MOHD ARSALAN RIYAZ 
PN1161885 
PN1169922 
PN1136110 
PN1107243 

PN1111299 
Pn1143810 TAMBOLI FAISAL FAROOQ 
PN1165874 KHAN SHIFA ALAUDDIN 
PN1174679 KHAN SHAHBAZ ASLAM 
PN1112337 KHAN UMAR IMTIAZ 

239 SSC 
SSC 

SSC 
SSC 

SSC 

320 
319 

319 
319 

240 SHAIKH HAMMAD KALAM 
DHAWALGI SADIYA ISMAIL 
KHAN MOHAMMED AKRAM MOHAMMED ZUBER 
SHAIKH MADIHA SAFDAR 
ANSARI ZAHABIYA AZHAR 

241 

319 

318 
318 

244 
245 

246 

247 
248 

249 PN1157283 SHAIKH ARMAAN ARIF 
250 
251 
252 
253 
254 

SHAIKH MUHAMMAD ZEESHAAN MOHAMMED SALIM 
SHAIKH ABDUL REHMAN FAYYAZ 

PN1147511 
PN11480336 
PN1147040 SHAIKH KHUBAIB NAHID 
PN1103862 
PN1148036 SHAIKH ABDUL REHMAN FAYYAZ_ 

PN1112446 MORVE MOHAMMAD YUSUF BANDEALI_ 
PN1171352 
PN1179301 
PN1144920 
PN1161442 
PN1116480 
PN1169203 
PN1178395 
PN6149416 
PN1145988 
PN1137501 
PN1157998 
PN1148260 
PN1145698 
PN1113485 
PN1160181 
PN1175532 
PN1149604 
PN1107766 
PN1172689 SHAIKH ZAID SABIR 

PN1162695 
PN1148187 
PN1147968 
PN1172689 
PN1183557 
PN1158933 
PN1175954 

PN1162684 

316 

SS 
SHAIKH ASIM SHAHID_ 

316 255 
256 
257 
258 
259 
260 
261 

PATHAN AJIM FIROJ 
SHAIKH MOEEN SAFDAR 
TAMBOLI MOHD MUSAIB IMTIYAZ 
|SHIKILGAR ARFEEN IFTEKHAR 

SHAIKH GULAM E QUDEER AFZAL 
SHAIKH AYAAN ASHFAK 
SHAIKH SOYAL SALIM 
KHAN UZAIR MAZHAR 
SHAIKH REHAN IMRAN 
PATEL SOHAIL SHABBIR 

MUJAWAR MOHAMMED SAAD TAYYAB 

ANSARI ARSIRANI ADBUL SATTAR 
SHAIKH MOHAMMAD YASEER SHAKEEL 

MEMON FAISAL SAMEER 
KHAN AWAISH MOHD YAAR 

SAYYED ZISHAN RASHID 
SHAIKH AASIM IMTIYAZ 
SAYYED RAHIL NAEEM 

316 
315 

C 
SSC 

SSC 
SSC 315 

31 
SS 

NIOS 262 
263 
264 
265 

266 
267 

313 

313 

313 
268 
269 

270 
SC 312 

271 
SSC 12 
SS 

275 
276 
277 
278 
279 
280 

281 
282 
283 PN1179669 

284 
285 
286 
287 

SHAIKHAHTESHAM KHURSHID 
ATTAR MUFIZ MANJURHUSEN 

SIDDIQUE HAMZA NISAR 
SHAIKH ZAID SABIR 
SHAIKH MOHMAD SAIF AFROZ 
ANSARI AHSAAN WALLIULLAH 

SHAIKH AAKIB SALIM 
SHAIKH FAIZAN SHABBIR 
SHAIKH MD OVEZ UMAR 
| SHAIKH IMRAN QASIM 
ANSARI SABIKUL RASHID 
SHAIKH SOHEL SIKANDER 

SAYYED SAAD ALI SIRAJ 
SHAIKH ZAID SHAHID 

SS 

SC 
SSC 

311 
311 
310 
310 
310 
309 
309 
309 
309 
309 
309 
309 

SSC 
SSC 
SSG_ 
SS PN1150983 

PN1117058 
PN1168626 
PN1102499 
PN1148278 

PN1120311 SHAIKH SAHIL IBRAHIM 

PN1152921 
PN1165281 
PN1144778 
PN1183574 
PN1147827 

PN1142289 
PN1168285 

PN1106761 

SSC 
SS 
SSC 

288 
289 

290 
291 
292 
293 
294 
295 

SS 
SSC BAGWAN SADIYA VAHID 

KHAN ZAID WASIM 
SAYYED MAVIYA SALAUDDIN 
ANSARI SHADAB GULSHER 
BAGWAN ZAHID ZUBER_ 
SHAIKH BAZEEGA NAYYAR ILIYAS 
KHAN SUFIYAN SABIYO 
JAHANGIR SUFIYAN MOHAMMED ASLAM 

KHAN MOHAMMAD TAHA RAFIQUE 

ANSARI ABU SUFIYAN NAUSHAD AHMED 
DALAL MOHAMMAD AYAAN MUSTAQ AHMAD 

308 
307 

307 
306 
306 
305 
305 

296 
297 
298 PN1146686 
299 PN1183978 
300 PN1157629 

Junior 

ICIPAL PR eance 8 rce 
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